
 
 

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 Board Work Session  

Thursday, April 17, 2025 FIRST NOTICE OF FIRST BUDGET COMMITTEE 
MEETING – District Web Site 

 
Thursday, April 24, 2025 Publish SECOND NOTICE OF FIRST BUDGET 

COMMITTEE MEETING 
 

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Regular Board Meeting 
 

Thursday, May 8, 2025 Budget Proposal Emailed to Board, Budget Committee 
Members, and Posted Online. 
Copies available for pick up by appointment only. 

 
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Budget Committee Meeting 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Regular Board Meeting 

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 2nd Budget Committee meeting 6:30 p.m. (Target Date for 
Approval of Budget by Budget committee) 

 
Thursday, June 5, 2025 Publish NOTICE OF BUDGET HEARING - (ED1), Financial 

Summary (ED2), and Fund Summaries (ED3) 
 

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 6:15 p.m. Public Hearing of the Budget 
6:30 p.m. Regular Board Meeting 

Enact Resolutions Adopting the Budget, 
Making the Appropriations and Declaring the 
Tax Levy and Categorizing Taxes 

 
Friday, July 14, 2025 Last Date to File Tax Levy with Assessor 

KNAPPA SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 4 
41535 Old Highway 30 

Astoria, OR 97103 
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